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PERIODONTOLOGY

[RS-3]

QP Code : 1192
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Your answers should be specific to the questions asked.
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary

2 X 10 = 20 Marks

8 X 5 = 40 Marks

LONG ESSAY
1. Describe the structure and functions of Periodontal ligament.
2. Define Periodontal flap. Write the indications & contraindications of flap surgery.
Describe the step by step procedure of Modified Widman flap.
SHORT ESSAY
3.  Structure of junctional epithelium
4 Acellular cementum
5 Theories of calulus formation
6 Diabetes-A risk factor
7. Define & classify Periodontal pocket
8 Leukemic gingival enlargement
9 Step by step procedure of gingivectomy
10. Supportive periodontal therapy

SHORT ANSWERS

11.
12.

13.

14.
15.

Enumerate non-keratinocytes
Fenestration and dehiscence

Stage II gingivitis

Primary TFO

Enumerate the causes for tooth mobility

I e

5 X 2 = 10 Marks



